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Identification Size Part number
Drawing 

(dimensions in mm)

Han A® , 
Profile gasket

 

03 A
10 A
16 A

09 70 000 9991
09 20 000 9996
09 20 000 9997

Han® B , 
Profile gasket

06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B
32 B
48 B

09 30 000 9941
09 30 000 9942
09 30 000 9943
09 30 000 9944
09 30 000 9963
09 30 000 9995

O-ring rubber seal, 
Han® HPR

03 HPR
06 HPR
10 HPR
16 HPR
24 HPR

09 40 000 9910
09 40 000 9911
09 40 000 9912
09 40 000 9913
09 40 000 9914

L-seal 06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B

09 30 000 9936
09 30 000 9935
09 30 000 9934
09 30 000 9933

Profile gasket, 
FPM

03 A
06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B

09 21 000 9906
09 30 000 9951
09 30 000 9952
09 30 000 9953
09 30 000 9954

Accesso-
ries

Seals 

Technical characteristics
Material (seal) NBR, FPM

Technical characteristics
Colour (seal) Black, Grey
RoHS compliant

https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09700009991
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09200009996
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09200009997
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009941
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009942
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009943
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009944
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009963
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009995
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09400009910
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09400009911
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09400009912
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09400009913
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09400009914
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009936
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009935
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009934
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009933
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09210009906
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009951
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009952
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009953
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/en/09300009954

